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2023 Speedo Sectionals

IU Natatorium IUPUI Campus

Sunday, March 26, 2023

FINALS
National Anthem
Women's 200 IM
Awards
Men's 200 IM
Awards

Women's 1500 Freestyle
Awards
Men's 800 Freestyle
Awards
Women's 100 Freestyle
Awards
Men's 100 Freestyle
Awards
Team and Individual Awards

End of Session

Travel Safely!

CBA,D

CBA,D

Final

Final

CBAD

CBAD

4:27 PM
4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:01 PM

5:23 PM

5:35 PM

5:46 PM

5:55 PM
6:20 PM



