## 2023 Speedo Sectionals

## IU Natatorium IUPUI Campus Sunday, March 26, 2023

FINALS			
	National Anthem		4:27 PM
Event # 33	Women's 200 IM	<i>C,B,A,D</i>	4:30 PM
Awards			
Event # 34	Men's 200 IM	<i>C,B,A,D</i>	4:45 PM
	Awards		
Event # 35	Women's 1500 Freestyle	Final	5:01 PM
Awards			
Event # 36	Men's 800 Freestyle	Final	5:23 PM
Awards			
Event # 37	Women's 100 Freestyle	<i>C,B,A,D</i>	5:35 PM
	Awards		
Event # 38	Men's 100 Freestyle	<i>C,B,A,D</i>	5:46 PM
	Awards		
	Team and Individual Awards		5:55 PM
	End of Session		6:20 PM

Travel Safely!